
22.900
2 Full chickens + 5 large sides
Jumbo Platter

11.900
1 Chicken Butterfly + 1 Espetada + 2 large or 4 regular sides
No Bones Platter 

11.500
A full, flamed-grilled PERi-PERi chicken, on a bed of Nando’s
Spicy Rice, dressed with a creamy cashew sauce, roasted 
cashews & fresh parsley. Served with lemon wedges

Cashew Chicken Arroz

11.500
1 Full chicken + 4 regular sides
Full Platter

Great for sharing with friends and family

Sharing Platters

3.300

tangy yoghurt sauce and lettuce served in a toasted wrap
Grilled black mushroom and halloumi, Chilli Jam,
Black Mushroom & Halloumi Wrap 

2.800

toasted pita
A veg patty with a mayonnaise pita mix served in a 
Veg Pita  

2.700

and lettuce served in a toasted Portuguese roll
A veg patty, Chilli Jam, tangy yoghurt sauce, tomato 
Veg Burger  

on separated grills for your comfort
All our veg menu items are prepared 

PERi-PERi Veg

1.600
sides

regular
+ two

3.900

Goes great with: PERi-PERi Drizzle
served in a toasted Portuguese roll
Tender steak of beef fillet and creamy mayonnaise
Steak Prego 

Double the chicken on your burger, pita or wrap for only 1.500

2.900

Goes great with: PERi-PERi Drizzle
 
Chicken breast burger with grilled dukkah-dusted 
halloumi strips topped with  a gingery red pepper relish

Dukkah-Dusted Halloumi Burger 

3.900

Goes great with: Cheddar Cheese
coleslaw and served on a toasted garlic roll 
A butterfly-cut chicken breast topped with crunchy 

BurgerNandocas Choice 

2.900

Goes great with: PERinaise
 
Chicken breast burger with a slice of cheese topped 
with a decadent cheese sauce 

Cheese Carnival Burger 

2.900

Goes great with: Feta Cheese
served in a toasted wrap 
sundried tomatoes and Nando’s Caesar dressing
Tender chicken fillet, croutons, parmesan cheese, 
Chicken Caesar Wrap 

Have it our way

1.600
sides

regular
+ two

2.900

smashed avo & feta 
tomato, pickled red onions, creamy mayonnaise and 
Tender chicken fillet, crisp mixed  lettuce, sliced fresh 
Avo & Feta Smash

Add Grilled Pineapple or Cheese for 0.400

2.900

Add Grilled Pineapple or Cheese for 0.400
tomato, pickled red onion and creamy mayonnaise
Tender chicken fillet, crisp mixed lettuce, sliced fresh
Nando’s Classic

2   Choose your filling 

Portuguese Roll       Pita       Wrap

1   Choose your bread  

Build your own

Burgers, Pitas & Wraps

7.100

cheese and parsley skewered between layers of mixed peppers

Espetada Carnival + 2 Regular Sides

6.900

between layers of mixed peppers
Flame-grilled PERi-PERi chicken thighs skewered

+ 2 Regular SidesEspetada 

5.900
A succulent double chicken breast with crispy skin

+ 2 Regular SidesChicken Butterfly 

5.500

a Cataplana sauce and served in a traditional copper dish
Chicken thighs, chunky veg and Spicy Rice prepared in
Chicken Cataplana

5.300
Sliced chicken in a creamy cashew nut & tomato sauce, topped
with fresh chilli and served with Spicy Rice & a yogurt sauce

Creamy Cashew Chicken & Spicy Rice

8.200Full Chicken

Add PERi-Crusted to Chicken Wings for 0.200

6.300

PERi-PERi flavour
10 Full, juicy chicken wings in your choice of
10 Full Chicken Wings 

4.600
Leg and thigh + breast and wing
½ Chicken

2.500
Choose the leg and thigh or the breast and wing
¼ Chicken

1.600
sides

regular
+ two

On the bone

PERi-PERi Chicken

3.500

of cheese served in a toasted Portuguese roll,
 toasted pita or wrap + 1 Regular side + 1 Soft drink (250 ml) 

Saucy pulled chicken, grilled onion and a slice 

Pulled Chicken Burger, Pita or Wrap + 1 Regular side 
+ 1 Soft drink 

3.900

Grilled chicken strips with mixed pickles & Spicy Rice
+ 1 Soft drink (250 ml)

Chicken Trinchado & Spicy Rice + 1 Soft Drink

“Casa” is Portuguese for house

Casa Deals

3.500
Grilled, tender chicken strips served on Spicy Rice 
+ 1 Soft drink (250 ml) 

Grilled Chicken Strips & Spicy Rice + 1 Soft Drink 

1.500

+
chicken
strips

3.900
Chunky sweet potato and avocado, a mix of salad leaves,
cherry tomatoes, cucumber, sesame and roasted seeds
and feta cheese

Quinoa Salad

2.900
Fresh mandarins and sliced soft avocados, topped with
sliced almonds and pomegranate seeds all laying on a
bed of fresh spinach leaves. Made perfect with a creamy,
sweet dressing mixed in with black sesame seeds

Avo, Mandarin & Baby Spinach Salad

3.500

3.500

 A fresh mix of crunchy lettuce, mint leaf, cucumber, red 
onions, red radish, cherry tomatoes, mix peppers, 
pomegranate seeds, tossed with our homemade Fattoush
dressing and topped with crispy fried bread served with 
a PERi-PERi drizzle

Casa Fattoush Salad

2.900

with Nando’s Caesar dressing
Cos lettuce, parmesan cheese and croutons topped 
Caesar Salad  

2.500

olives, onion, cucumber, tomato and feta cheese
A mix of salad leaves, mixed peppers, spicy mixed 
Mediterranean Salad

Great on their own. Great with PERi-PERi Chicken.

Salads

4.900

Winglets + Chicken & Pineapple skewers + toasted pita strips
Chilli Jam + Yoghurt dressing + Salsa + Halloumi fingers +
Appeteaser Platter

4.400

Red Pepper Dip + toasted pita strips
Spicy mixed olives + hummus with PERi-PERi Drizzle +
All Together Now  

2.200
Loaded fries with pulled chicken basted with your flavour
of PERi-PERi, covered in melted cheese.

Festa Loaded Fries 

To share

2.900

served with toasted pita strips, yoghurt dip and salsa
Tender chicken strips and pineapple skewers,
& Fresh Salsa  
Chicken & Pineapple Skewers, Pita

4.500
Fresh and zesty garden salad with mint leaves on a bed of 
creamy hummus, served with pita bread

Salada Fresca, Hummus & Pita

2.200
PERi-roasted red pepper chickpeas on whipped feta,
served with pita bread.

Chickpea, Feta and Pita plate

Add PERi-Crusted to Chicken Wings for 0.100

2.200
3 Full, juicy chicken wings in your choice of PERi-PERi flavour
3 Full Chicken Wings 

1.900
A double portion of deliciously garlicky bread
Garlic Bread

1.700
A roasted Red Pepper Dip served with toasted pita strips
Red Pepper Dip & Pita Bread  

1.700

with PERi-PERi Drizzle
Creamy hummus and toasted pita strips served
Hummus, Pita Bread & PERi-PERi Drizzle  

Add chicken strips for only 0.400

1.600
A delicious mushroom soup
PERi-PERi Mushroom Soup  

1.600
A mix of green and black olives in a spicy, citrussy dressing
Spicy Mixed Olives

For you

Appeteasers

Three Bean Sala
d

Add Pineapp
le

PERi-PERi Chips

Classic Burger

1/
2 

Ch
ic

ke
n

Sp
icy

 Rice

Chargrilled Veg

Add PERinaise

Chicken Cataplana

Ca
sa

 Fatto
ush Salad

Hummus with Chicken Livers

2.400
Saucy chicken livers served with a fresh Portuguese roll
Chicken Livers & a Portuguese Roll

3.800
Creamy hummus topped with saucy pulled chicken, grilled 
onion served with toasted pita strips and PERi-PERi Drizzle

Hummus with Pulled Chicken   

3.800
Creamy hummus topped with saucy chicken liver served with
toasted pita strips and PERi-PERi Drizzle

Hummus with Chicken Livers  

1.600
sides

regular
+ two

Corn & Feta Salad

Classic Wrap

A mix of corn, onion, tomato, green pepper and feta cheese
in a lemon dressing served with a grilled lemon.

Wrap and Pita available with coleslaw filling



If you have any special dietary requirements please speak to a manager

Vegetarian

Tangy Yoghurt Sauce

PERi-PERi Sprinkle

Chilli Jam

Nando's Special Mayonnaise

Marinated in PERi-PERi but
grilled with no added spice.
As mild as we go.

A mere hint of heat but
a tidal wave of flavour.

Hits the spot without
scalding your tonsils.

Highly combustible -
proceed with caution.

Like tackling a ferociously
fiery dragon.

the PERi-ometer.
for everyone - choose yours from 
a range of flavours and heat levels, there is something 
to make our uniquely flavoured bastings. Available in 
is mixed with fresh herbs, garlic, lemon and spices 
PERi-PERi - the spicy African Bird’s Eye Chilli - 

flavourChoose your

unique taste of Nando’s.
together on open flame-grills to create the 
fire and flavour of PERi-PERi and the two come 
combine the soul food that is chicken, with the 
benefits from more flavour in their lives, so we 
Its story is our story! We believe that everyone 
PERi-PERi is the heart and soul of Nando’s.
All the way from farms in Southern Africa,

your fire
 to feed

The flavour 

nandosoman.com @nandosoman

Tel- 93648426
Tel- 95252143

Al-Mouj, Muscat 
Salalah Grand Mall 

Tel- 97424897Oman Avenues Mall 
Tel- 93990179City Centre Muscat 
Tel- 93990178Al Qurum Complex 

Get your PERi-fix at a restaurant near you:

are exclusive of Government tax.
serving suggestions only. All prices shown on this menu 
All displayed images are for illustrative purposes and 

Please be aware that there may be traces of nuts in our products. 
prices and menu items are subject to change without notice.

 While every care is taken to ensure our menu is accurate,E&OE:

A delicious moist dark chocolate cake filled with mouth-watering
melted dark chocolate tru�e, topped with dark chocolate
sauce and ice cream.

Chocolate Lava Cake 3.500

3.500
Moist, chocolate fudge cake with rich chocolate ganache,
drizzled with dark, milk and white chocolate.

Triple Chocolate Fudge Cake

2.900
A beautiful creamy cheesecake topped with your choice of 
strawberry or blueberry coulis and crushed biscuit.

American Cheesecake with Strawberry or
Blueberry

2.700
A classic dessert of rich sponge cake made with dates 
topped with a luscious caramel sauce, served with ice cream
and crushed pistachio.ice cream then topped with
chocolate flakes

Caramel Date Cake

1.900Ice-cream and Chocolate Sauce

Lore
m 

The perfect end to your Nando’s meal

Dessert

2.500
A delicious cherry and red velvet cake shake drizzled with
whipped cream, Oreo crumble

Barci’s Milkshake 

2.500
An indulgent lotus bisco� flavoured shake, topped with 
whipped cream and a crunchy lotus bisco� biscuit

Leche Bisco� 

Milkshakes

p/p
1.400

Refill as often as you want!
Go Bottomless

2.200Juice
2.100Fresh lemonade
1.500Still or sparkling mineral water (large)

1.400Ice tea
1.000
1.000

Still or sparkling mineral water (small)
Bottled Water (1.5 l)

Soft Drinks

Add one scoop of ice-cream 1.000

Add an extra drink for 1.000

 Juice

Choose a Drink4

Garlic Bread

Little Tomatoes

Corn on the cob

Wedges

Chips

Spicy Rice

Pick two Nandinos Sides3

OR
with no added spice
Marinated in PERi-PERi but grilled 
Plain...ish

Pick your flavour2

3.200
meals

Nandinos
Grilled Chicken Strips

Chicken Burger  

Choose your main1

Great for kids under 10

Nandinos

 250ml bottle of PERi-PERi sauce  

1.500

1.600

Pulled Chicken
0.600Halloumi Cheese
0.500PERi-PERi Drizzle
0.500PERinaise (PERi-PERi flavoured mayo) 
0.500Toasted Pita Bread / Toasted Portuguese Roll
0.400Feta Cheese / Cheddar Cheese 
0.400Grilled Pineapple 

Want something extra?

Add

Three Bean Salad
Chunky Mash Potato
Garlic Bread

Chargrilled Veg
Corn on the cob
Coleslaw 

Spicy Rice
PERi-PERi Wedges
PERi-PERi Chips

Sundried Tomato grain 

1.900
LARGE

1.100
REGULAR

Make a meal of it – add sides

Sides
Bottled Water (500 ml) 0.600

2.100
Citra syrup mixed with Sprite and a generous helping of
ice cubes.

Citra

2.100
A punchy pomegranate drink enhanced with the caramel
notes of Coca-Cola.

Crimson Cola

2.100
A sweet and fizzy pomegranate lemonade made with the
refreshing taste of Sprite.

Madeira Red

2.100
Mojito mint syrup, Sprite and fresh lime juice blended with
fresh mint leaves and ice.

Refreshmint

Designer Drinks

1.700Hot Chocolate
1.600Cappuccino
1.600Galao (Portuguese for latte)

1.500Americano
1.500Hot Tea (English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Mint)

1.100Espresso

PERi-PERi isn’t the only hot thing at Nando’s

Hot Drinks

Add Cherry or Strawberry syrup for only 0.400


